

EX 609/22

MOHINDER GOEL Vs. ADARSH BEHL

25.08.2023

Present: Sh. Ganesh Gaurav, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Ld. Counsel is seeking time to make further submissions
due to some new development in this matter.

Matter be put up on **06.10.2023.**

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/25.08.2023