

EX 609/22

MOHINDER GOEL Vs. ADARSH BEHL

16.02.2024

Present: Sh. A.K. Goel, Id counsel for DH.

Ld counsel is seeking some more time for making
submission regarding the execution

Put up on **05.04.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
16.02.2024