

EX 609/22

MOHINDER GOEL Vs. ADARSH BEHL

05.04.2024

Present: None for DH.

Put up for appearance on behalf of DH and further proceedings on **17.05.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/05.04.2024

At 11:35

At this stage,

Present: Sh. Ganesh Gaurav, Ld. counsel for DH.

Sh. Luqman S.Hasan, Ld. counsel for JD.

They are informed about proceedings and next date of hearing.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/05.04.2024