

EX 609/22

MOHINDER GOEL Vs. ADARSH BEHL

19.07.2024

Present: Sh. A.K. Goel, Ld. Counsel for DH connected through
VC.

Ld. Counsel is seeking time to trace out the new address
of JD.

In view of submissions, put up on 30.08.2024.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/19.07.2024