

EX 609/22

MOHINDER GOEL Vs. ADARSH BEHL

06.12.2024

Present: Sh. A.K. Goel, Id counsel for DH (VC).

JD with Id LAC Sh Sachin Sharma.

JD is directed to file affidavit regarding his assets and liabilities by the next date of hearing.

Put up on **17.01.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/06.12.2024