

EX 609/22

MOHINDER GOEL Vs. ADARSH BEHL

28.03.2025

Present: Sh. A.K. Goel, Ld counsel for DH (VC).

None for JD.

On last date of hearing, JD sought time to file affidavit regarding his assets and liability, however, despite that no such affidavit has been filed. Issue Bailable Warrants against JD in the sum of Rs.5000/- on filing of PF for next date of hearing.

Put up on 02.05.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/28.03.2025